Nr Stnr.

Frydenbg KM SG/SC

Resultatliste rangerte klassar SG/KM

Navn

Klubb

Tid Differanse

Jenter 11-12 ar

22
18
21
19
17
20

O A WN =

Felde Olianna

Torvund Julie Hagen
Reed Marlene Helle
Solheim Sofie Storevik
Hafstad Silje

Hafstad Lise

Gutar 11-12 ar

24
23
27
28
25
29
30
26

0 ~NOOhA WN =

Hofslundsengen Eivind
Aargen Taklo Havard
Gjerland Johannes

Rand Jan Henden

Felde Johan

Stokkenes Sathre Oliver
Slatten Jakob

Indrebg Ola

Jenter 13-14 ar

31
32
85
38
39
36
33
37
34

© o0 NG~ WN=

Roysum Julie Venes
Felde Marthea

Nedrebg Tuva Hoff
Ardal Sofie
Lambrechts Oda Hage
Indrebg Nora

Nygard Sara
Hofslundsengen Kristin
Reysum Camilla

Gutar 13-14 ar

46
45
40
42
4
43

O g h WN =

Brutt (1)
44

Reysum Andreas
Ladeen Trym Dalset
Felde Elias Helle
Gjerland Hans Anders
Fugle Egil Mahtias
Helgheim Torpe Markus

Hetle Havard

Jenter 15-16 ar

1 47

Solheim Hege

06.02.2016 / Jolster Skisenter (NOR) / Jglster Alpin

Breimsbygda IL
Forde IL
Forde IL
Forde IL
Farde IL
Forde IL

Sogndal IL
Jalster IL
Jolster IL
Haugen IL
Haugen IL
Haugen IL
Jolster IL
Forde IL

Sogndal IL
Breimsbygda IL
Farde IL
Jolster IL
Forde IL

Farde IL

Farde IL
Sogndal IL
Sogndal IL

Sogn og Fjordane Skikrins
Haugen IL
Breimsbygda IL
Jalster IL

Jolster IL

Jolster IL

Breimsbygda IL

Haugen IL

56.73
:00.38
:03.24
:07.20
:09.15
:09.64

G N G

51.13
51.67
52.24
54.97
56.82
57.79
:03.69
:04.88

-

51.02
52.39
52.711
53.17
53.58
53.71
54.20
59.32
:00.18

=y

47.56
48.83
49.10
51.92
55.86
1:01.46

50.77

06.02.2016, kl 14:17 |/ side 1/2

3.65
6.51
10.47
12.42
12.91

0.54
1.11
3.84
5.69
6.66
12.56
13.75

1.37
1.69
2.15
2.56
2.69
3.18
8.30
9.16

1.27
1.54
4.36
8.30
13.90

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

Leon Gjerland ZWVOLALYZ



Frydenbg KM SG/SC
Resultatliste rangerte klassar SG/KM

Nr Stnr. Navn Klubb Tid Differanse
2 48 Reysum Kristine Lidal Sogndal IL 52.21 1.44

Gutar 15-16 ar
1 55 Nornes Thomas Sogn og Fjordane Skikrins 48.44

2 56 Schafer Friedrich Jolster IL 48.95 0.51
3 58 Felde Reiel Daling Breimsbygda IL 49.35 0.91
4 57 Taklo Jorgen Aargen Jalster IL 49.59 1.15
5 54 Hagen Daniel Veten IL 50.40 1.96
6 51 Hamar Bendik Jolster IL 50.51 2.07
7 50 Drageset Jonas Henden Olden IL 50.73 2.29
8 52 Engeland Ivar Haugen IL 52.65 4.21
Brutt (1)
49 Ardal Mathias Sogn og Fjordane Skikrins
Menn Jr. |
1 58 Lambrechts Jorgen Hage Farde IL 49.02
06.02.2016 / Jolster Skisenter (NOR) / Jolster Alpin 06.02.2016, kl 14:17 / side 2/2

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19 Leon Gjerland :WOLAYZ



